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Cal State Games 2014 - 7/12/2014
Team Rankings - Through Event 92

Combined Team Scores

Team

College Area Swim Team

South Bay Aquatics

Copley YMCA

Quantum Flash Swim Team

Ultra Swim Club

The Wave House San Diego Swim
Manta Ray Aquatics

Rancho San Dieguito

Unattached

Heartland Masters

North Coast Aquatics

Magdalena Ecke YMCA Riptides
Pacific Swim

Fallbrook Associated Swim Team
Cali Piranha Swim Team

Chula Vista Aquatic Club
Mission Valley YMCA

San Diego Swim Masters

CAST-SI
SBA-SI
COPY-SI
QFS-SI
ULTR-CA
WAVE-SI
MRA-SI
RSD-SI
UN-SI
HSAM-SI
NCA-SI
MEYR-SI
PS-SI
FAST-SI
CALI-SI
CVAC-SI
MVY-SI
SDSM-SI

Total 11,975.00

Points

4,194 .
3,404.

778
722
710
519
429
231
208
165
153
141
109
84
41
40
26
20

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 6:29 PM 7/12/2014 Page 1

50
50



