Total 11,975.00

Cal State Games 2014 - 7/12/2014 Team Rankings - Through Event 92 Combined Team Scores

Team		Points
College Area Swim Team	CAST-SI	4,194. 50
South Bay Aquatics	SBA-SI	3,404. 50
Copley YMCA	COPY-SI	778
Quantum Flash Swim Team	QFS-SI	722
Ultra Swim Club	ULTR-CA	710
The Wave House San Diego Swim	WAVE-SI	519
Manta Ray Aquatics	MRA-SI	429
Rancho San Dieguito	RSD-SI	231
Unattached	UN-SI	208
Heartland Masters	HSAM-SI	165
North Coast Aquatics	NCA-SI	153
Magdalena Ecke YMCA Riptides	MEYR-SI	141
Pacific Swim	PS-SI	109
Fallbrook Associated Swim Team	FAST-SI	84
Cali Piranha Swim Team	CALI-SI	41
Chula Vista Aquatic Club	CVAC-SI	40
Mission Valley YMCA	MVY-SI	26
San Diego Swim Masters	SDSM-SI	20
	College Area Swim Team South Bay Aquatics Copley YMCA Quantum Flash Swim Team Ultra Swim Club The Wave House San Diego Swim Manta Ray Aquatics Rancho San Dieguito Unattached Heartland Masters North Coast Aquatics Magdalena Ecke YMCA Riptides Pacific Swim Fallbrook Associated Swim Team Cali Piranha Swim Team Chula Vista Aquatic Club Mission Valley YMCA	College Area Swim Team South Bay Aquatics SBA-SI Copley YMCA COPY-SI Quantum Flash Swim Team QFS-SI Ultra Swim Club ULTR-CA The Wave House San Diego Swim WAVE-SI Manta Ray Aquatics MRA-SI Rancho San Dieguito UN-SI Heartland Masters HSAM-SI North Coast Aquatics NCA-SI Magdalena Ecke YMCA Riptides Pacific Swim PS-SI Fallbrook Associated Swim Team CALI-SI Chula Vista Aquatic Club Mission Valley YMCA COPY-SI SBA-SI ULTR-CA ULTR-CA WAVE-SI MRA-SI MRA-SI NRA-SI MRA-SI MRA-